Stadtpokalschiel3en 2017

Buchholz, Steffen 95
Buchholz, Tim 91
Meil3ner, Colin 97 LAC Spenge 283
Magnus, Jan 96
Neulitz, Jerome 90
Fortmann, Michael 93 Feuerwehr Mitte 279
Dante, Nicole 90
Bender, Luba 93

Hotger, Annegret 94 LAC Spenge 277



Stadtpokalschiel3en 2017
Gruppenwertung gesamt

Buchholz, Steffen 95

Buchholz, Tim 91

Meil3ner, Colin 97 LAC Spenge 283
Magnus, Jan 96

Neulitz, Jerome 90

Fortmann, Michael 93 Feuerwehr Mitte Il 279
Dante, Nicole 90

Bender, Luba 93

Hotger, Annegret 94 LAC Spenge 277
Hartwig, Lars 92

Eimann, Gabi 92

Schoénbeck, Michael 92 CDhuU | 276
Trumpa, Elke 91

Fortmann, Nadine 92

Haase, Waltraud 91 Feuerwehr Mitte VII 274
Rolletschke, Anke 90

Lechtermann, Steffi 94

Meyer, Katharina 89 Feuerwehr Mitte VI 273
Schroder, Ralf 83

Trumpa, Uli 95

Greve, Marco 89 Feuerwehr Mitte | 267



Meyer, Jan 93

Ringels, Sebastian 86

Eustergerling, Heike 89 Feuerwehr Mitte IV 265
Moormann, Elke 87

Mirche, Andreas 87

Hentschel, Stefan 88 Feuerwehr Mitte V 262
Ettlin, Stefan 83

Ettlin, Carsten 95

Danielmeyer, Stephan 75 Feuerwehr Hucker 253
Moormann, Wolfgang 87

Rolletschke, Reinhard 82

Haase, Edmund 79 Feuerwehr Mitte Il 248
Wienkamp, Heinrich 73

Vollmer, Klaus 85

Trepmann, Leif 89 CDU Il 247
Guder, Christian 89

Tilker, Rainer 75

Wagele, Bernd 71 MGV Harmonie 235



10.

11.

Stadtpokalschiel3en 2017

Einzelwertung Damen
Bei Ringgleichheit zahlt der letzte beste Schul3 ()

Hotger, Annegret
Lechtermann, Stefanie
Bender, Luba
Fortmann, Nadine
Eimann, Gabi
Trumpa, Elke
Rolletschke, Anke
Dante, Nicole

Meyer, Katharina
Eustergerling, Heike

Moormann, Elke

94 (10, 9, 9)
94 (10, 9, 8)
93

92 (10)

92 (9)

91

90 (9)

90 (7)

89 (10, 9, 8)
89 (10, 9, 6)

87



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Stadtpokalschiel3en 2017
Einzelwertung Herren

Bei Ringgleichheit zahlt der letzte beste Schul3 ()

Meil3ner, Colin
Magnus, Jan
Trumpa, Uli
Buchholz, Steffen
Ettlin, Carsten
Meyer, Jan
Fortmann, Michael
Hartwig, Lars
Schonbeck, Michael
Haase, Wolfgang
Buchholz, Tim
Neulitz, Jerome
Trepmann, Leif
Guder, Christian
Greve, Marco
Hentschel, Stefan
Moormann, Wolfgang
Mirche, Andreas
Ringels, Sebastian
Vollmer, Klaus
Schrdder, Ralf

Ettlin, Stefan

97
96
95 (9, 9, 10, 10, 10)
95 (9,9, 10, 10, 9)
95 (9,9, 9)

93 (10)

93 (8)

92 (10, 10)

92 (10, 9)

91 (10)

91 (9)

90

89 (10)

89 (9, 9)

89 (9, 8)

88

87 (9)

87 (7)

86

85

83 (9)

83 (8)



23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

Rolletschke, Rainhard
Haase, Edmund
Danielmeyer, Stephan
Tilker, Rainer
Wienkamp, Heinrich

Wagele, Bernd

82

79

75 (8)
75 (7)
73

71



